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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 01/07/2016 ­ 11:05

Mês: Junho/2016

Período: 1 ­ 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 968,22 C

31/05/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 310,99 D 657,23 C

01/06/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 656,57 C

03/06/2016 212247 RESGATE 100.000,00 C 100.656,57 C

03/06/2016 398589 TEV MESM T 378,39 D 100.278,18 C

03/06/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 97.835,30 D 2.442,88 C

06/06/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 37,62 D 2.405,26 C

10/06/2016 331893 RESGATE 25.000,00 C 27.405,26 C

13/06/2016 033879 DOC ELET E 278,80 D 27.126,46 C

13/06/2016 033925 DOC ELET E 1.200,50 D 25.925,96 C

13/06/2016 801663 PAG BOLETO 2.870,26 D 23.055,70 C

13/06/2016 117512 ENVIO TED 4.204,32 D 18.851,38 C

13/06/2016 119192 ENVIO TED 1.141,00 D 17.710,38 C

13/06/2016 337801 TEV MESM T 4.609,50 D 13.100,88 C

16/06/2016 013161 DOC ELET E 48,00 D 13.052,88 C

16/06/2016 576376 PAG AGUA 429,30 D 12.623,58 C

16/06/2016 100551 TEV MESM T 575,00 D 12.048,58 C

16/06/2016 100846 TEV MESM T 6.583,20 D 5.465,38 C

16/06/2016 101269 TEV MESM T 5.416,80 D 48,58 C

20/06/2016 000001 CRED TED 600.000,00 C 600.048,58 C

21/06/2016 028131 DOC ELET E 489,00 D 599.559,58 C

21/06/2016 049227 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 598.955,08 C

21/06/2016 049929 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 598.350,58 C

21/06/2016 050447 PAG BOLETO 157,00 D 598.193,58 C

21/06/2016 053251 PAG BOLETO 669,50 D 597.524,08 C

21/06/2016 187129 DEB TARIFA 273.399,02 D 324.125,06 C

22/06/2016 187129 ES FOL PAG 46,20 D 324.078,86 C

23/06/2016 000001 DEB.AUTOR. 9.693,91 D 314.384,95 C
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28/06/2016 023665 DOC ELET E 222,02 D 314.162,93 C

28/06/2016 023781 DOC ELET E 444,04 D 313.718,89 C

28/06/2016 023805 DOC ELET E 422,36 D 313.296,53 C

28/06/2016 023830 DOC ELET E 3.249,04 D 310.047,49 C

28/06/2016 214280 PAG BOLETO 37.383,63 D 272.663,86 C

28/06/2016 577908 PAG FONE 4.423,38 D 268.240,48 C

28/06/2016 578202 PG ORG GOV 91.442,79 D 176.797,69 C

28/06/2016 578497 PAG FONE 266,86 D 176.530,83 C

28/06/2016 579064 PAG FONE 285,77 D 176.245,06 C

28/06/2016 000524 AP CDB FLX 120.000,00 D 56.245,06 C

28/06/2016 107634 ENVIO TED 6.177,33 D 50.067,73 C

28/06/2016 109914 ENVIO TED 19.401,66 D 30.666,07 C

28/06/2016 110137 ENVIO TED 11.525,00 D 19.141,07 C

28/06/2016 188859 TEV MESM T 4.837,80 D 14.303,27 C

28/06/2016 189099 TEV MESM T 4.093,56 D 10.209,71 C

28/06/2016 189971 TEV MESM T 756,78 D 9.452,93 C

28/06/2016 190140 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 7.452,93 C
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